
                             WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                                         Cameron High School
                                         Cameron, Wisconsin
                                          October 24, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6192  Lana Blumer              11  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          19:36.8  6:19  t 
      2      6199  Kristen Lawton           11  Flambeau                     20:09.3  6:30  i 
      3    2 6195  Natalie Poppe            12  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          20:09.7  6:30  t 
      4    3 6221  Allie Adomaitis          10  Phillips                     20:10.5  6:30  i 
      5      6232  Brittany Clark           12  Shell Lake                   20:12.7  6:31  i 
      6      6230  Serena Moore             12  Rib Lake                     20:16.3  6:32  i 
      7    4 6179  Claudia Lasiowski        10  Chequamegon                  20:40.0  6:40  i 
      8    5 6175  Taylor Severt            11  Cameron                      21:02.1  6:47  t 
      9      6209  Jaana Aukee               9  Hurley                       21:03.9  6:47    
     10    6 6196  Rebecca York             12  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          21:13.4  6:50  t 
     11      6244  Lily Truchon             10  South Shore                  21:33.6  6:57    
     12      6212  Raemalee Smith           10  Ladysmith                    21:34.3  6:57    
     13      6235  Nona Thompson            11  Solon Springs/Northwood      21:36.9  6:58    
     14    7 6180  Autumn Michalski          9  Chequamegon                  21:41.0  6:59    
     15    8 6223  Kalin Baratka            12  Phillips                     21:48.1  7:02    
     16      6234  Annika Patrick           11  Solon Springs/Northwood      21:50.0  7:02    
     17      6213  Rachel Sovacool          12  Ladysmith                    21:52.2  7:03    
     18    9 6171  Alyssa Kuffel            10  Cameron                      22:06.0  7:07  t 
     19   10 6170  Brittany Breed           11  Cameron                      22:18.0  7:11  t 
     20   11 6172  Laila Peterson           10  Cameron                      22:27.3  7:14  t 
     21   12 6226  Jessica Ludwig           12  Phillips                     22:34.6  7:16    
     22   13 6173  Mady Robel               11  Cameron                      22:47.4  7:21  t 
     23   14 6174  Cali Romsos              11  Cameron                      22:49.8  7:21  t 
     24   15 6222  Stacy Backstrom          11  Phillips                     22:53.1  7:22    
     25   16 6181  Jovi Miquel              12  Chequamegon                  22:53.6  7:23    
     26   17 6194  Zoe Nelson                9  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          23:00.5  7:25  t 
     27   18 6169  Matali Anderson          12  Cameron                      23:21.2  7:31  t 
     28      6211  Kylee Becker             12  Ladysmith                    23:35.3  7:36    
     29   19 6190  Elliana Bayer             9  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          24:21.8  7:51  t 
     30   20 6227  Endora Udovich            9  Phillips                     24:37.9  7:56    
     31   21 6182  Danielle Vittone         10  Chequamegon                  24:56.7  8:02    
     32   22 6177  Eve Folstad              11  Chequamegon                  25:03.2  8:04    
     33   23 6224  Sarah Hoogland           10  Phillips                     25:05.4  8:05    
     34   24 6225  Jazlynn Ludwig           12  Phillips                     25:15.5  8:08    
     35   25 6193  Emily Holmbeck           10  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          26:57.2  8:41  t 
     36   26 6176  Kassidy Crom             10  Chequamegon                  30:35.7  9:51    
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    45  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser                        (21:40.5  108:22.2 4:45.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lana Blumer               11 19:36.8
       2      2  Natalie Poppe             12 20:09.7
       3      6  Rebecca York              12 21:13.4
       4     17  Zoe Nelson                 9 23:00.5
       5     19  Elliana Bayer              9 24:21.8
       6   ( 25) Emily Holmbeck            10 26:57.2

       2.    48  Cameron                                    (22:08.2  110:40.8 1:45.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Taylor Severt             11 21:02.1
       2      9  Alyssa Kuffel             10 22:06.0
       3     10  Brittany Breed            11 22:18.0
       4     11  Laila Peterson            10 22:27.3
       5     13  Mady Robel                11 22:47.4
       6   ( 14) Cali Romsos               11 22:49.8
       7   ( 18) Matali Anderson           12 23:21.2

       3.    58  Phillips                                   (22:24.9  112:04.2 4:27.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Allie Adomaitis           10 20:10.5
       2      8  Kalin Baratka             12 21:48.1
       3     12  Jessica Ludwig            12 22:34.6
       4     15  Stacy Backstrom           11 22:53.1
       5     20  Endora Udovich             9 24:37.9
       6   ( 23) Sarah Hoogland            10 25:05.4
       7   ( 24) Jazlynn Ludwig            12 25:15.5

       4.    70  Chequamegon                                (23:02.9  115:14.5 4:23.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Claudia Lasiowski         10 20:40.0
       2      7  Autumn Michalski           9 21:41.0
       3     16  Jovi Miquel               12 22:53.6
       4     21  Danielle Vittone          10 24:56.7
       5     22  Eve Folstad               11 25:03.2
       6   ( 26) Kassidy Crom              10 30:35.7


